

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 241 OF 2011

VIKRAM KAPOOR THR.PROP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ujjal Singh, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Registry will put up a note by the next date as to what procedure to be followed to recover the costs from the writ petitioner in case he does not deposit the same as directed by the Court. This order has been passed because the counsel for the petitioner states that he is unable to contact the petitioner for depositing the costs.

| (HEMALATHA MOHAN)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (INDU SATIJA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|