

R ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.15

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 241/2011

VIKRAM KAPOOR THR.PROP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 13/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.P.Singh,Adv.  
Mr. R. C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The cost of Rs.10,000/- as directed by this Court  
has been deposited by the petitioner on 11.9.2014. The  
Registry to proceed with the matter accordingly.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Suman Wadhwa  
Date: 2014.11.17  
10:40:16 IST  
Reason: